MODELS ZOD AND ZOH - THRU-BORE ROTARY PULSE GENERATORS
(ZOH REPLACES THE MODEL RPGO)
Bulletin No.  ZOD/ZOH-X
Drawing No.  LP0735
Effective  05/08
Tel +1 (717) 767-6511
Fax +1 (717) 764-0839

positive side of an external supply. The same supply can be used for powering
the unit and for the pull-up resistor.
ORDERING INFORMATION
+VDC
FUNCTION
Red
WIRE COLOR
Common Black
Data A White
Data B Green
Index Z Orange
DIMENSIONS  In inches (mm)
0.25" Thru-Bore
MODEL NO.
Thru-Bore Rotary Pulse
Generators
60 ZOD0060A
0.375" Thru-Bore
ZOH0060A
100 ZOD0100A ZOH0100A
DESCRIPTION
500 ZOD0500A ZOH0500A
PPR
PART NUMBER
600 ZOD0600A ZOH0600AZOD
&
ZOH 1000 ZOD1000A ZOH1000A
1200 ZOD1200A ZOH1200A
2000 ZOD2000A ZOH2000A
2500 ZOD2500A ZOH2500A
Notes: The following list of options are available, contact the factory for details
Additional wiring configurations, including M12 connectors
Additional output configurations, including Line Driver and Push-Pull
Additional mounting and shaft/bore sizes